Transko Electronics, Inc.  1156 N. Gilbert Street  Anaheim, CA 92801 USA
Tel: 714-491-8089  Fax: 714-778-1361  Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
PECL OUTPUT THROUGH HOLE OSCILLATOR (20.8 x 13.2 x 7.24mm)
FEATURES:
 WIDE FREQUENCY RANGES
 COMPLEMENTARY OUTPUT
 STANDARD PACKAGE
ECP

14 Vcc
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
AM
V 0.1µF
0.1µF
14 8
7 1
V= +5.0VDC
VEE
2
2
0
Ω
3
3
0
Ω
Oscilloscope
Frequency Counter
TEST CIRCUIT
POWER
SUPPLY
Oscillator Type
ECP-5200: 5.0V
ECP-3300: 3.3V
For tri-state output
add “T”
Operating Temp.
Blank: 0° to 70°C
ET: -40° to 85°C
Frequency
Please specify
frequency in MHz
Package Size
F: 14pin DIP full size
FG: 14pin DIP gull wing
Frequency Stability
100:  ± 100ppm
50:    ±   50ppm
25:    ±   25ppm
Symmetry
Blank: 60/40%
S:        55/45%
F ECP-5200 24.000M S 100 ET
RoHS
Compliant